¥ Hadley-Luzerne
Boys Varsity Basketball
2021 - 2022

Coaches:

o Wayne Strong

Players (12)

NAME

Caeden Wilson
Dylan Wendell
Jack Waterhouse
Alexander Mattison
Ryan Lott Diamond
Liam Hughes
Matthew Harder
Sean Frasier
Joshua Foley
Joshua Ellis
Zachary Caldwell
Colin Berg

GRADE

12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

NUMBER

3

5

2

30
23
12
10
21
15
22
33
14

HOME NUMBER

Athletics Director: Gary A. Wilson

273 Lake Ave

Lake Luzerne, NY, 12846
(518) 696-2112 Ext. 3150
http://www.hlcs.org

AWAY NUMBER
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